
Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sponsor Peso
(gr.)

Piazz.
Eff.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

MAZZOLINI Massimo

LODA Davide

DONETTI Simone

MELCHIORI Luciano

LEONI Giancarlo

MALNATI Fabio

COLOMBO Paolo

ARMIRAGLIO Giancarlo

ARZUFFI Claudio

MILESI Francesco

ASD Pescatori Dany Club

SD Team Fuego

A.D.P. Sommesi

A.D.P. Sommesi

A.P.D. Lonatesi

A.D.P. Sommesi

A.D.P. Sommesi

A.D.P. Sommesi

ASD Pescatori Dany Club

SD Team Fuego

(Hydra)

(Tubertini)

(Hydra)

(Hydra)

(Colmic)

(Hydra)

(Hydra)

(Hydra)

(Hydra)

(Tubertini)

2.010

1.560

4.786

2.685

3.045

2.965

2.890

3.325

2.980

2.140
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1

7

3

5

6

2

4

8
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Settore A

FIPSAS

Giudice di Gara

Bellotto Ezio

Direttore di Gara Note



Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sponsor Peso
(gr.)

Piazz.
Eff.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ZUCCHI Franco

DAL TIN Fabrizio

GALLO Massimo

ALFANO Giuseppe

MONESI Alessio

BONETTO Emanuele

NOBILI Sergio

CARCHIA Alessio

BERETTINI Andrea

CAIMI Mauro

A.D.P. Sommesi

A.D.P. Sommesi

A.D.P. Sommesi

SD Team Fuego

A.D.P. Sommesi

ASD Pescatori Dany Club

ASD Pescatori Dany Club

SD Team Fuego

SD Team Fuego

A.P.D. Lonatesi

(Hydra)

(Hydra)

(Hydra)

(Tubertini)

(Hydra)

(Hydra)

(Hydra)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Colmic)

2.680

2.845

2.755

3.960

2.880

2.280

1.945

1.680

2.020

3.405

6

4

5

1

3

7

9

10

8

2
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Settore B

FIPSAS

Giudice di Gara

Bellotto Ezio

Direttore di Gara Note



Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sponsor Peso
(gr.)

Piazz.
Eff.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

MONESI Andrea

CAZZANIGA Davide

CARRARO Wanni

BARBAGLIA Gianluigi

CAUDURO Mauro

CERIOLI Marco

DONZELLI Gianluca

ALESSANDRI Dario

SANTO Domanico

SIRONI Maurizio

A.D.P. Sommesi

A.D.P. Sommesi

SD Team Fuego

ASD Pescatori Dany Club

A.D.P. Sommesi

SD Team Fuego

SD Team Fuego

ASD Pescatori Dany Club

A.D.P. Sommesi

A.D.P. Sommesi

(Hydra)

(Hydra)

(Tubertini)

(Hydra)

(Hydra)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Hydra)

(Hydra)

(Hydra)

2.655

2.390

2.520

2.245

2.510

3.125

2.955

3.910

3.005

2.190
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8

6

9

7

2

4

1

3
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Settore C

FIPSAS

Giudice di Gara

Bellotto Ezio

Direttore di Gara Note


